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School Role Name Home Cell Work email

Commissioner Ken Turner 404.213.4234 kenturner@ihmaa.org
Secretary Ward Parker 404.784.5119 wardparker@me.com
Treasurer Quinn Postero 678.549.1919 postero@bellsouth.net
Scheduler/Webmaster Jimmy Muller 404-660-9610 jrmuller@jmullerpe.com

BRG - St. Brigid, 3400 Old Alabama Road, Johns Creek, GA 30022

Board Member Jerry Bush 404-516-1207 jbush@stbrigid.org
Alternate Bill Morlan 404.422.3483 bimorlan@cisco.com

CTK - Christ the King, 2699 Peachtree Road NE 30305

Board Member Adrian 404-494-0054 rec@ctking.com
Alternate

HSP – Holy Spirit Prep, 4820 Long Island Drive NE, Atlanta, GA 30342

Board Member Laura Linkous 770.851.5585 404.255.0900 llinkous@holyspiritprep.org
Alternate Kevin Evans 678-612-5489 kevans@holyspiritprep.org

IHM - Immaculate Heart of Mary, 2855 Briarcliff Road NE, Atlanta, GA 30329-2501

Board Member/Commissioner Ken Turner 404-213-4234 kenturner@ihmaa.org
Alternate Mark Mancinelli 404.234.1023 mmancinelli@kloecknermetals.com

JOE – St. Joseph, 87 Lacy Street NW, Marietta, GA 30060

Board Member Jack Geis 404-6262671 jgeis@ballarddesigns.net & jbgsj01@gmail.com
Alternate Rich Moon 770-265-0426 richtmoon@aol.com

JUD - St. Jude, 7171 Glenridge Drive NE, Atlanta, GA 30328

Board Member Ward Parker 404.784.5119 wardparker@me.com
Alternate Trish Marmion 404.906.9482 pmarmion@stjudeatlanta.net

NDA – Notre Dame Academy, 4635 River Green Parkway, Duluth, GA 30096

Board Member Megan Thayer 770.656.9270 mthayer@ndacademy.org
Alternate

OLA - Our Lady of the Assumption, 1320 Hearst Dr., NE, Atlanta, GA 30319

Board Member Robert Aldrich raldrich.atl@gmail.com
Alternate Tim Binder tbinder@coca-cola.com

PIN 

Board Member Chris Kane 770.888.4477 x5500 ckane@pinecrestacademy.org
Alternate Ryan Weingart rweingart@pinecrestacademy.com

SCL - St. Peter Claver, 2560 Tilson Road, Decatur, GA 30032

Board Member Rueben Woods reubenwoods1974@yahoo.com
Alternate

SCS - St. Catherine of Siena Catholic School, 1618 Ben King Road, Kennesaw, GA 30144

Board Member William LoPresti 404-435-6819 wlopresti@scsiena.org
Alternate sebacademy@aol.com

SJN - St. John Neumann, 791 Tom Smith Road SW, Lilburn, GA 30047

Board Member Denis Wright 678.296.1486 wrightones@gmail.com
Alternate

SPC - St. Peter Chanel/Queen of Angels Catholic School, 11340 Woodstock Rd., Roswell, GA 30075

Board Member/Treasurer Matt Lister 404.242.7358 matthew.lister@ge.com
Alternate

STM - St. Thomas More, 630 W. Ponce de Leon, Decatur, GA  30030

Board Member/Scheduler & WebmasterJimmy Muller 404.373.8414 404-660-9610 jrmuller@jmullerpe.com
Alternate/Treasurer Quinn Postero 678.549.1919 postero@bellsouth.net

TRN Transfiguration, 1815 Blackwell Rd., Marietta, GA 30066

Board Member Joe Stich 701-306-8280 joe.stich@gmail.com

MASP Metro Atlata Sports Officials Evan Berg 404-783-0446 eberg586@gmail.com
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PIN - Pinecrest Academy, 955 Peachtree Parkway, Cumming, GA 30041


